1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE QQUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & ™ Ruli o ngnsring Diviion

RANSPORTATION  CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee ?)A?T: ;,12,2020
PROJECT Emergency Management Facility Remodel
ADDRESS 5415 King James Way
PURCHASE ORDER # 20201346-00
BID / PROPOSAL # 320004
CONTRACTOR Prairie Forge Group
DESCRIPTION:

1 | REFERENCE # COP

2 | REQUESTED BY Owner

3 | PROPOSED CHANGE Added design scope related to sitework water infiltration issues.

4 | REASON FOR CHANGE | Initial scope did not address the water infiltration into the facility
related to civil sitework issues. Building remodel now to include civil
engineering scope.

5 | TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $133,767.00

*Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**
The original Contract amount was: $216,800.00

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $0.00

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $216,800.00
;l;‘r;e g?no:t:;atcctf:amount will be Iincreased by this Change Order in $133,767.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $350,567.00
The Completion Date wili be unchanged by: 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 11/2/2020
Change Order therefore is:

Signature Approvals:
Contractor Public Works, Highway, & Transportation

Architect/Engineer (A/E) Meﬂor

1
AY

Public Works & Transportation Committes Accounting

ACT

Final Copy Distribution:

Contractor ____  Controller Department AE PWHT

HABhared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\320004 - Emergency Management Facility Remodel AGE\11 - Change Orders\320004-Change Order Form. doox




