
DANE COUNTY. DEPT. OF 
PUBLI W· 

1919 Alliant Energy Cent~ Way 
.Madison, Wisconsin 53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 O Fax: 
Public Work& Engineerlng Division 

ORDER 
.-----

C. O, # I 3 
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DAT:': : 2/8/2021 
--------·- - ... ·--..----------- ---------'--•---1 ------i 

PROJECT Emergency Management Facility Remodel 

. ADDRESS 5415 King James Way 

PURCHASE ORIER# . 20201346-00 . ---------1--------------------------1 BID / PROPOSAL# 320004 ---t-----------------~-C ONT RAC TOR Prairie Forge Group "-----------------·-
DESCRIPTION: -------

1 REFERENCE# 
2 REQUESTED BY 

l COP 
· Owner 
I Modified design of building HVAC systems, lncfuding rooftop units, 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE I duct•work lines, VAV boxes, additional boiler equipment, and 
• inclusion of a Buildin Automation s stem. -------l 

4 Rf:ASeN FOR CHANGE . HVAC system to be redesigned to expand to meet the need for 

1 Emergency Management and related systems must be reevaluated 
· structural, lumbi , electrical etc . 

[.~_ 'TOTAL AODTO~~NTRAc1· $19,500. oo _ ___ -.J 

"'*Document not valid unless s}gned by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor" 
-·------. 

The original Contract amount was: $216,800.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $137,667.00 

The Contract amount prlOr to this Change Order was: 
The Contract amount wm be increased by this Change Order In 
the amount of: 
The new Contract amount including tnis Change Order will be: 
The date of SUbstantta Completion as of the date of this 
Chan e Order therefore ts: 

Signature Approvals: 

Publlc Works & Transportation Committee 

[ RES.# [ ACl' 

$354,467.00 

$19,500.00 

$373,967.00 

04/29/2022 

Publi~ Works, Highway, & Transportation 

Accounting 

Final Copy Diatlibutlon: Contractor_ Controtter_ Department_ A1E. FINHT 


